
Apple Mtn. Adult Race League

Place Name Team Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Average Par Lookup No.Hndcp Pts. Medal 2/16/2017
1 Tim Fickes Northern Lites 301 :11.34 :11.38 :22.72 :11.36 6.5% 6 8 Platinum Par Time

2 Mike Kenny Northern Lites 325 :11.39 :11.34 :22.73 :11.37 6.5% 7 7 Gold + :10.67

3 Trevor Vaughan Northern Lites 378 :11.56 :11.50 :23.06 :11.53 8.1% 8 6 Gold Week #5
4 Steve Salesky Northern Lites 310 :11.85 :11.92 :23.77 :11.89 11.4% 11 7 Gold +

5 Tony Provenzano Northern Lites 372 :11.91 :12.07 :23.98 :11.99 12.4% 12 6 Gold

6 Kip Vaughan Northern Lites 305 :12.20 :12.11 :24.31 :12.16 13.9% 14 7 Gold +

7 Paul Wellman Northern Lites 321 :12.24 :12.09 :24.33 :12.17 14.0% 14 6 Gold

8 Dave Corcoran Northern Lites 340 :12.24 :12.24 :24.48 :12.24 14.7% 15 7 Gold +

9 Don Hollis Northern Lites 315 :12.35 :12.31 :24.66 :12.33 15.6% 16 6 Gold

10 Andrew Mikoleizik (B) Northern Lites 299 :15.68 :14.62 :30.30 :15.15 42.0% 42 1 -

11 Amanda Northern Lites 298 :13.48 :13.48 :06.74 -36.8% -37 #N/A #N/A



Apple Mountain Adult Race League

Team Results

Name Team Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Average Par Lookup No. Hndcp Pts. Medal 2/16/2017
Tim Fickes Northern Lites 301 :11.34 :11.38 :22.72 :11.36 6% 6 8 Platinum Week #5
Mike Kenny Northern Lites 325 :11.39 :11.34 :22.73 :11.37 7% 7 7 Gold +

Steve Salesky Northern Lites 310 :11.85 :11.92 :23.77 :11.89 11% 11 7 Gold + Par Time

Kip Vaughan Northern Lites 305 :12.20 :12.11 :24.31 :12.16 14% 14 7 Gold + :10.67

Dave Corcoran Northern Lites 340 :12.24 :12.24 :24.48 :12.24 15% 15 7 Gold +

Trevor Vaughan Northern Lites 378 :11.56 :11.50 :23.06 :11.53 8% 8 6 Gold

Tony Provenzano Northern Lites 372 :11.91 :12.07 :23.98 :11.99 12% 12 6 Gold

Paul Wellman Northern Lites 321 :12.24 :12.09 :24.33 :12.17 14% 14 6 Gold

Don Hollis Northern Lites 315 :12.35 :12.31 :24.66 :12.33 16% 16 6 Gold

Andrew Mikoleizik (B) Northern Lites 299 :15.68 :14.62 :30.30 :15.15 42% 42 1 -

Amanda Northern Lites 298 :13.48 :13.48 :06.74 -37% -37 #N/A #N/A
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